
2026 AIPM Higher Education Timetable
W/C

01-Sep-25 w/c Mon 1 Sept 2025 GC Nominations Due w/c Mon 1 Sept 2025 GC Nominations Due w/c Mon 1 Sept 2025 GD Nominations Due
08-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
22-Sep-25 Unit Week Activity
29-Sep-25 0 HEEP Briefing & Canvas Access
06-Oct-25 1
13-Oct-25 2
20-Oct-25 3
27-Oct-25 4 Unit Week Activity
03-Nov-25 0 HEEP Briefing & Canvas Access
10-Nov-25 1
17-Nov-25 2
24-Nov-25 3
01-Dec-25 4
08-Dec-25 w/c Mon 8 Dec 2025 Applications for Credit Close w/c Mon 8 Dec 2025 Applications for Credit Close
15-Dec-25
22-Dec-25
29-Dec-25
05-Jan-26
12-Jan-26
19-Jan-26

26-Jan-26 w/c Mon 26 Jan 2026 Graduate Diploma Enrolment & 
Applications for Credit Open

02-Feb-26 Unit Week Activity
09-Feb-26 w/c Mon 9 Feb 2026 Applications for Credit Results w/c Mon 9 Feb 2026 Applications for Credit Results 0 HEEP Briefing & Canvas Access
16-Feb-26 Unit Week Activity 1
23-Feb-26 1 Learn 2
02-Mar-26 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 3
09-Mar-26 3 Assess & Consolidate 4
16-Mar-26 4 Learn Unit Week Activity w/c Mon 16 Mar 2026 Application for Credit Close
23-Mar-26 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 1 Learn w/c Mon 23 Mar 2026 Applications for Credit Results
30-Mar-26 6 Assess & Consolidate 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) Unit Week Activity
06-Apr-26 7 Learn 3 Assess & Consolidate 1 Learn
13-Apr-26 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 4 Learn 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
20-Apr-26 9 Assess & Consolidate 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 3 Assess & Consolidate
27-Apr-26 10 Learn 6 Assess & Consolidate 4 Learn
04-May-26 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 7 Learn 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
11-May-26 12 Assess & Consolidate 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 6 Assess & Consolidate
18-May-26 9 Assess & Consolidate 7 Learn
25-May-26 10 Learn 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
01-Jun-26 1 Learn 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 9 Assess & Consolidate
08-Jun-26 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 12 Assess & Consolidate 10 Learn
15-Jun-26 3 Assess & Consolidate 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
22-Jun-26 4 Learn 12 Assess & Consolidate
29-Jun-26 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 1 Learn
06-Jul-26 6 Assess & Consolidate 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
13-Jul-26 7 Learn 3 Assess & Consolidate 1 Learn
20-Jul-26 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 4 Learn 2 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
27-Jul-26 9 Assess & Consolidate 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 3 Assess & Consolidate

03-Aug-26 10 Learn 6 Assess & Consolidate 4 Learn
10-Aug-26 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 7 Learn 5 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
17-Aug-26 12 Assess & Consolidate 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 6 Assess & Consolidate
24-Aug-26 9 Assess & Consolidate 7 Learn
31-Aug-26 10 Learn 8 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
07-Sep-26 1 Pre-program preparation 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial) 9 Assess & Consolidate
14-Sep-26 2 Online Tutorial 12 Assess & Consolidate 10 Learn
21-Sep-26 3 Online Tutorial 11 Collaborate (Online Tutorial)
28-Sep-26 4 Online Tutorial 12 Assess & Consolidate
05-Oct-26 5 Online Tutorial 1 Pre-program preparation
12-Oct-26 1 2 Online Tutorial
19-Oct-26 2 3 Online Tutorial 1
26-Oct-26 4 Online Tutorial 2 Online Tutorial
02-Nov-26 5 Online Tutorial 3  
09-Nov-26 1 4  
16-Nov-26 2 5 Online Tutorial
23-Nov-26 6
30-Nov-26 1
07-Dec-26 2

Higher Education Enabling Program 
(HEEP) - Cohort 2

Mon 10 Nov - Fri 5 Dec 2025

2 x Online Tutorials per week
& weekly assessment tasks

2 x Online Tutorials per week & 
weekly assessment tasks

Study Break

Pre‑Residential (Online)
Unit 3 - Design & Innovation
Mon 7 Sep - Fri 9 Oct 2026 Study Break

Pre‑Residential (Online)
Unit 3- Design & Innovation
Mon 5 Oct - Fri 6 Nov 2026

Study BreakResidential – 
Sun 11 Oct - Fri 23 Oct 2026

Unit 3:  Design & Innovation
Unit 4:  Exponential Leadership

Pre‑Residential (Online)
Unit 3

Critical Systems
Mon 19 Oct - Fri 27 Nov 26

Residential 
Sun 8 Nov - Fri 20 Nov 2026

Unit 3:  Design & Innovation
Unit 4:  Exponential Leadership

Unit 1
Leading Thinking 

(Online)

Mon 23 Feb -
Sun 17 May 2026

Census Date:
30 Mar 2026

Higher Education 
Enabling Program (HEEP)

Mon 16 Feb - Fri 13 Mar 2026

Residential 
Sun 29 Nov - Fri 11 Dec 2026

Unit 3:  Critical Systems & Policy
Unit 4:  Meta Leadership

Unit 1
Leading Thinking 

(Online)

Mon 23 Mar -
Sun 14 Jun 2026

Census Date:
27 Apr 2026

Unit 1
Strategic Thinking 

(Online)

Mon 6 Apr - 
Sun 28 Jun 2026

Census Date: 
11 May 2026

Study Break

Unit 2
Leadership & Management

(Online)

Mon 1 Jun - 
Sun 23 Aug 2026

Study Break

Unit 2
Leadership & Management

(Online)

Mon 29 Jun - 
Sun 20 Sept 2026

Study Break

Unit 2
Global Leadership

(Online)

Mon 13 Jul -
Sun, 4 Oct 2026

Graduate Certificate  - Cohort 1 2026 Graduate Certificate  - Cohort 2 2026 Graduate Diploma 2026

Higher Education Enabling Program 
(HEEP) - Cohort 1

 
Mon 6 Oct - Fri 31 Oct 2025

2 x Online Tutorials per week
& weekly assessment tasks

GC1 Enrolment & Applications for 
Credit Open

GC2 Enrolment & Applications for 
Credit Openw/c Mon 15 Sept 2025 w/c Mon 15 Sept 2025


